EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
–1– ASCTB23E  201410-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton 20 pcs., Case 500 pcs.
Slim type SSR for
1A and 2A control AQ-G RELAYS
Type Load current Load voltage Input voltage Part No.
Zero-cross
1A 75 to 264 V AC
5 V DC AQG12105
12 V DC AQG12112
24 V DC AQG12124
2A 75 to 264 V AC
5 V DC AQG22105
12 V DC AQG22112
24 V DC AQG22124
Random
1A 75 to 264 V AC
5 V DC AQG12205
12 V DC AQG12212
24 V DC AQG12224
2A 75 to 264 V AC
5 V DC AQG22205
12 V DC AQG22212
24 V DC AQG22224